)\ Ad Astra

2019 Ad Astra Texas Summit

June 19th - 20t 2019 | Texas A&M University- Corpus Christi

Wednesday, June 19, 2019

2:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

Details

Registration
Location: O’Conner 135

Summit Welcome and Introductions

Location: O’Conner 135

Ad Astra Presentation

John Barnshaw, Ph.D.

Associate Vice President, Research and Statistics

Ad Astra

Location: O’Conner 135

Networking Event (appetizers and drinks provided)
Location: D'Canters Wine & Delights

4238 South Alameda Street, Corpus Christi, Texas 78411

Thursday, June 20, 2019

8:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:50 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:50 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

11:50 a.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:50 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

2:50 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
9:50 a.m.
10:00 a.m.

10:50 a.m.

11:00 a.m.
11:50 a.m.

12:50 p.m.

1:50 p.m.

2:00 p.m.
2:50 p.m.

3:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

Details

Breakfast/Networking
Location: O’Conner 135

General Session
Ad Astra
Location: O’Conner 135

Implementing Platinum Analytics
David Short

Registrar

Lamar Institute of Technology

Location: O’Conner 118

Launching Strategic Scheduling
Initiatives in Platinum Analytics
Christie Roberts

Associate Registrar

Texas A&M University Corpus Christi
Caleb Tegtmeier

Solutions Consultant

Ad Astra

Location: O’Conner 118
Networking Lunch

Location: O’Conner 135

Utilizing Momentum Year and
Pathways to Accelerate Student
Completions

Caleb Tegtmeier

Solutions Consultant

Ad Astra

Location: O’Conner 118

Break

Events 101
Walter Redden & Connor Ronan
Client Experience Managers

Ad Astra
Location: O’Conner 116

Break

How Resources can Streamline
Notifications & Reporting to Impact
Service Departments

Vicky Bond

Director, Scheduling & Conference Services
The University of Texas at Tyler
Location: O’Conner 116

Using the Optimizer to its Fullest!
Christie Roberts

Associate Registrar
Texas A&M University Corpus Christi
Location: O’Conner 116

Break
Optimization of Final Exams Astra Schedule Round Table
Karla Gutierrez Walter Redden
Associate Registrar Client Experience Manager
Texas A&M International University Ad Astra
Location: O’Conner 118 Location: O’Conner 116

Break

That’s a Wrap, Giveaways and takeaways!
Location: O’Conner 135



