

## 2019 Ad Astra Texas Summit

June 19th - 20th, 2019 | Texas A&M University- Corpus Christi

Wednesday, June 19, 2019				
		Details		
2:30 p.m.	3:00 p.m.	Registration Location: O'Conner 135		
3:00 p.m.	3:30 p.m.	Summit Welcome and Introductions Location: O'Conner 135		
3:30 p.m.	4:15 p.m.	Ad Astra Presentation John Barnshaw, Ph.D. Associate Vice President, Research and Statistics Ad Astra Location: O'Conner 135		
4:30 p.m.	6:30 p.m.	Networking Event (appetizers and drinks provided) Location: D'Canters Wine & Delights 4238 South Alameda Street, Corpus Christi, Texas 78411		

Thursda	ay, June	20, 2019		
		Details		
8:00 a.m.	9:00 a.m.	Breakfast/Networking		
		Location: O'Conner 135		
9:00 a.m.	9:50 a.m.	General Session		
		Ad Astra		
9:50 a.m.	10:00 a.m.	Location: O'Conner 135  Break		
		Insulan anting Distingue Analysisa		
10:00 a.m.	10:50 a.m.	Implementing Platinum Analytics David Short	Events 101 Walter Redden & Connor Ronan	
		Registrar	Client Experience Managers	
		Lamar Institute of Technology	Ad Astra	
		Location: O'Conner 118	Location: O'Conner 116	
10:50 a.m.	11:00 a.m.	Break		
11:00 a.m.	11:50 a.m.	Launching Strategic Scheduling	How Resources can Streamline	
		Initiatives in Platinum Analytics	Notifications & Reporting to Impact	
		Christie Roberts	Service Departments	
		Associate Registrar	Vicky Bond	
		Texas A&M University Corpus Christi	Director, Scheduling & Conference Service	
		Caleb Tegtmeier	The University of Texas at Tyler	
		Solutions Consultant	Location: O'Conner 116	
		Ad Astra		
		Location: O'Conner 118		
11:50 a.m.	12:50 p.m.	Networking Lunch		
		Location: O'Conner 135		
1:00 p.m.	1:50 p.m.	Utilizing Momentum Year and	Using the Optimizer to its Fullest!	
		Pathways to Accelerate Student	Christie Roberts	
		Completions	Associate Registrar	
		Caleb Tegtmeier	Texas A&M University Corpus Christi	
		Solutions Consultant	Location: O'Conner 116	
		Ad Astra		
		Location: O'Conner 118		
1:50 p.m.	2:00 p.m.	Break		
2:00 p.m.	2:50 p.m.	Optimization of Final Exams	Astra Schedule Round Table	
		Karla Gutierrez	Walter Redden	
		Associate Registrar	Client Experience Manager	
		Texas A&M International University	Ad Astra	
2.50	2.00	Location: O'Conner 118	Location: O'Conner 116	
2:50 p.m.	3:00 p.m.	Break		
3:00 p.m.	3:30 p.m.	That's a Wrap, Giveaways and takeay	ways!	
		Location: O'Conner 135		